
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 8 April 2013 

Attendees:   Mei Bai, Bill Christie, Wolfram Fischer,  Haixin Huang, Andrei Poblaguev, Vahid Ranjbar, 
  Huber van Hecke. 

• BLIP running 
• NSRL Run 13A 
• RHIC Physics Run 

Agenda: 
1. Beam development. 

-   Switched to the FY12 lattice on Thursday, April 4. 
- No reliable results yet because of the G10 problem. 
- A dedicated time for the beam development  (several hours) is 

assumed to be at Thursday 
2. APEX (Wednesday, April 10, 8:00 – 24:00). 

Schedule for the week  



Monday April  8 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday April  9 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday April 10 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
APEX 

  

Thursday  April  11 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*  Beam Development Time (?) 

Friday April  12 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   
Saturday April  13 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday April  14 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday April  15 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday April  16 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday April  17 
00:00 - 06:00 
06:00 - 18:00 
18:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
Maintenance 
Run Physics* 

  

Schedule for the week of April 8 

* 8-hour physics stores,  beam development between them  
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